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Women / 2 / 6 & Under
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Mazuranic483
GT

8.900 8.000 9.1008.650 34.650
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Asbach220
Oly Chesterfield

8.450 8.400 8.9008.450 34.200
5 2 5 2 2 

2 

Madison Cosper213
Ozark Mountain

8.500 8.600 8.3008.550 33.950
4 1 2T 6 3 

3 

Parker Barbre135
Flipside

8.700 7.800 8.0008.550 33.050
3 4 3T 7T 4 

4 

Emmaly Mitcell208
Ozark Mountain

8.300 7.600 8.6008.500 33.000
7 6 4 4 5 

5 

Caitlyn Shelley329
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.100 7.000 8.4008.350 32.850
1 11 6 5 6 

6 

Claire Busching134
Flipside

8.150 7.700 8.7008.200 32.750
9 5 7 3 7 

7 

Emma Hagen370
Skymax

8.400 7.200 8.0008.150 31.750
6 10 8 8T 8 

8 

Breaclaire Slusser374
Skymax

7.900 7.300 7.7008.000 30.900
11 9 9T 9 9 

9 

Jocelyn Gist486
GT

8.100 7.500 7.4007.000 30.000
10 7T 13T 13 10 

10 

Zoe Zahner484
GT

8.200 6.000 7.6008.000 29.800
8 13T 10T 10 11T

11T

Mia Michel371
Skymax

7.800 7.500 7.5007.000 29.800
12 8T 14T 11T 12T

12T

Chae Leigh Miller485
GT

7.600 6.000 6.0007.300 26.900
13 14T 12 15 13 

13 

Ava Nguyen487
GT

0.000 6.700 7.5006.800 21.000
14T 12 15 12T 14 

14 

Jayla Spellmeyer481
Oly Chesterfield

0.000 0.000 7.3008.000 15.300
15T 15 11T 14 15 

15 
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